

## Haerawati Idris <haera@fkm.unsri.ac.id>

## [IJPHS] Submission Acknowledgement

1 pesan

Lina Handayani <ijphs@iaescore.com>

Kepada: Miss Haerawati Idris <haera@fkm.unsri.ac.id>

4 Februari 2021 08.48

The following message is being delivered on behalf of International Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS).

Miss Haerawati Idris:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Outpatient Visit among Elderly in Indonesia" to International Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS). With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL:

http://ijphs.iaescore.com/index.php/IJPHS/author/submission/20878

Username: haera

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.

Lina Handayani

International Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS)

International Journal of Public Health Science (IJPHS) http://ijphs.iaescore.com